Organisatie

Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup
Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Categorie
DUBBEL
HEREN 25

DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25
DUBBEL
HEREN 25

DUBBEL
HEREN 25

Afd Ple Datum

6

6

H

H

sun 28/08

sun 28/08

sun 04/09

sun 04/09

sun 11/09

sun 11/09

sun 18/09

sun 18/09

sun 25/09

sun 25/09

Clubnr
5035

5009

5034

5028

5009

5087

5035

5028

5034

5087

Naam
TENKIE PARK

KTC RAPID WATERSCHEI

T.C. BASVELD

T.C. LANAKEN

KTC RAPID WATERSCHEI

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB

BOCHOLT

TENKIE PARK

T.C. LANAKEN

T.C. BASVELD

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

Ploeg Clubnr
A 5034
A 5087
A 5009
A 5035
A 5028
A 5034
A 5009
A 5087
A 5028
A 5035

Naam
T.C. BASVELD

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

KTC RAPID WATERSCHEI
TENKIE PARK

T.C. LANAKEN

T.C. BASVELD

KTC RAPID WATERSCHEI
TENNIS- & PADELCLUB
BOCHOLT

T.C. LANAKEN

TENKIE PARK

Ploeg Winnaar

A

A

1

Score
4-4

39

44

55

41

20

48

43

39

26

44

36

38

33

53

49

45

39

26

60



